Resultados Oficial 10K

Y,/ 7//4///4

Lugar

Dorsal

Nombre

General hasta los 44 aiios Masculino

926
855
871
866
904
672
667
941
894
922
880
664
854
860
811
840
899
943
930
827
859
944
666
702
895
858
872
654
377
820
888
828
865
665
845
817
856
679
878
681
815
841
673
931
663
887

Angel Efrain Alarcon Ibarra
Gabriel Alejandro Apodaca Amador
Jesus Lizarraga

Eleazar Bajeca Sandoval

Joel Erubiel Ramirez Garcia
Francisco Javier Cano Urquidez
Juan Manuel Ruelas Ruiz

Alan Tonathiu Mayen Casas
Jesus Valencia

Victor Sebastian Fierro Salinas
Angel Gabriel Valenzuela Rodriguez
Jose Roberto Abril Monreal
Ricardo Said Nava Ortega
Brandon Lopez Jerez

José Carlo Sosa Garcia

Federico Aragén Gonzalez

Jorge Archundia Sanchez

David Brisefio Rendon

José Daniel Lopez Polina
Salvador Gutierrez Ortega
Emmanuel Valenzuela Monrreal
Brayan Alonso Gonzalez Mejia
Luis Rios Ordufio

Fabio Chavez Fierro

Carlos Alberto De La Cruz Apodaca
Daniel Orozco

Joel Abraham Plascencia Morales
Juan Emiliano

Gamaliel Ayon Hernandez

Juan Antonio Garcia Alcantara
Brayan Dominguez Leyva

Javier Pliego Vazquez

Jesus Santana Hernandez

Daniel Octavio Lopez

Juan Carlos Gutierrez Ortiz
Fausto Roberto Villalobos Moranchel
Adani Jhair Hernandez Cisneros
Alejandro Truijillo

Sebastian Zepeda Barragan
Cesar Aguiar Arnol

Allan David Carpio Masis

Jose Dircio Morales lvan

Michel Espinoza Ceballos

David Alejandro Soto Grijalva
Mateo Dario Chipilan Flores

Alan Dominguez Leyva

25K Domingo

0:50:41
0:56:16
0:57:22
0:58:54
0:59:52
1:00:41
1:03:09
1:04:51
1:06:11
1:07:05
1:07:19
1:07:28
1:07:30
1:07:57
1:08:35
1:09:43
:10:20
:10:31
:11:43
:11:45
:11:55
:12:04
:12:09
:12:20
113:41
:13:44
13:51
:13:54
:14:04
:14:15
:115:20
:15:41
:15:46
:16:09
:116:26
:19:47
1:19:47
1:20:22
1:20:22
1:20:37
1:21:09
1:23:09
1:23:19
1:23:56
1:25:23
1:27:02

-
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Y //1//4

Ritmo

5'04"/Km
5'37"/Km
5'44"/Km
5'53"/Km
5'59"/Km
6'04"/Km
6'18"/Km
6'29"/Km
6'37"/Km
6'42"/Km
6'43"/Km
6'44"/Km
6'45"/Km
6'47"/Km
6'51"/Km
6'58"/Km
7'02"/Km
7'03"/Km
7'10"/Km
7'10"/Km
7'11"/Km
7'12"/Km
7'12"/Km
7'14"/Km
7'22"/Km
7'22"/Km
7'23"/Km
7'23"/Km
7'24"/Km
7'25"/Km
7'32"/Km
7'34"/Km
7'34"/Km
7'36"/Km
7'38"/Km
7'58"/Km
7'58"/Km
8'02"/Km
8'02"/Km
8'03"/Km
8'06"/Km
8'18"/Km
8'19"/Km
8'23"/Km
8'32"/Km
8'42"/Km

Diferencia

0:05:35
0:01:06
0:01:32
0:00:58
0:00:49
0:02:28
0:01:42
0:01:20
0:00:54
0:00:14
0:00:09
0:00:02
0:00:27
0:00:38
0:01:08
0:00:37
0:00:11
0:01:12
0:00:02
0:00:10
0:00:09
0:00:05
0:00:11
0:01:21
0:00:03
0:00:07
0:00:03
0:00:10
0:00:11
0:01:05
0:00:21
0:00:05
0:00:23
0:00:17
0:03:21
0:00:00
0:00:35
0:00:00
0:00:15
0:00:32
0:02:00
0:00:10
0:00:37
0:01:27
0:01:39
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Resultados Oficial 10K m#

Lugar Dorsal 25K Domingo Ritmo Diferencia
General hasta los 44 afios Masculino
47 885 Alberto Cetina Garcia 1:27:37 8'45"/Km 0:00:35
48 682 Marco Antonio Rodriguez Serrano 1:29:34 8'57"/Km 0:01:57
49 680 Leobardo Godoy Guerrero 1:33:23 9'20"/Km 0:03:49
50 686 Abraham De Jesus Sierra 1:34:15 9'25"/Km 0:00:52
51 676 Jaden Josemaria 1:34:20 9'26"/Km 0:00:05
52 896 Felipe Lopez Morales 1:36:51 9'41"/Km 0:02:31
53 879 Ricardo Jacquez Estrada 1:38:43 9'52"/Km 0:01:52
54 624 Genaro Encinas 1:42:04 10'12"/Km 0:03:21
55 816 Diego Brizuela Colmenares 1:42:27 10"14"/Km 0:00:23
56 701 Isaac Encinas Sarrazin 1:44:38 10'27"/Km 0:02:11
57 700 Sergio Enrique Pacillas Espinosa 1:44:38 10'27"/Km 0:00:00
58 883 Edgar Eduardo Angulo Cordova 1:46:46 10'40"/Km 0:02:08
59 210 Jesus Sanchez Robles 1:47:33 10'45"/Km 0:00:47
60 629 Flavio Alberto Castro Verdugo 1:53:45 11'22"/Km 0:06:12
61 898 Diego Luna Araiaza 1:54:53 11'29"/Km 0:01:08
62 869 Placido Quintero Flores 1:54:57 11'29"/Km 0:00:04
63 671 David Alejandro Moreno Bernal 2:07:23 12'44"/Km 0:12:26
64 805 Efrain Castro Alquicira 2:15:58 13'35"/Km 0:08:35
65 835 Mario Alberto Milo Araujo 2:16:12 13'37"/Km 0:00:14
66 801 Sergio Velazquez Lopez Jorge 2:20:10 14'01"/Km 0:03:58
67 912 Darrold Hobbs Jr. Alfred 2:42:46 16'16"/Km 0:22:36
68 923 Sergio Enrique Fierro Lopez 2:54:22 17'26"/Km 0:38:24

General hasta los 44 aiios Femenino

1 675 Catherine Castro Villicafia 0:54:02 5'24"/Km -

2 661 Janeth Cordova 1:05:01 6'30"/Km 0:10:59
3 913 Ariana Lizeth Flores Ayon 1:06:14 6'37"/Km 0:01:13
4 839 Rosa Velia Rodriguez Rios 1:09:43 6'58"/Km 0:03:29
5 906 Ana Ofelia Silva 1:10:35 7'03"/Km 0:00:52
6 916 Sharon Janet Sendeja Reyna 1:11:02 7'06"/Km 0:00:27
7 875 Laura Fani Silva Rios 1:11:58 7'11"/Km 0:00:56
8 656 Dulce Beatriz Garcia Fernando 1:13:52 7'23"/Km 0:01:54
9 907 Zorayda Guadalupe Caballero Valenzuela 1:14:58 7'29"/Km 0:01:06
10 662 Reyna Lourdes Orozco Alatorre 1:15:20 7'32"/Km 0:00:22
11 849 Fatima Sofia Rodriguez Paz 1:16:34 7'39"/Km 0:01:14
12 882 Sarahi Castillo Monroy 1:16:44 7'40"/Km 0:00:10
13 1 Rocio 1:16:48 7'40"/Km 0:00:04
14 910 Yajaira Jaqueline Sedillo Gonzalez 1:16:52 7'41"/Km 0:00:04
15 897 Santa Vargas 14745 7'43"/Km 0:00:23
16 836 Amelia Sanchez Reyes 1:18:50 7'53"/Km 0:01:35
17 938 Maria Maleny Aguilar Perez 1:18:56 7'53"/Km 0:00:06
18 851 Noemi Cardenas Mondragon 1:19:48 7'58"/Km 0:00:52
19 861 Alexia Bojorquez Martinez 1:20:48 8'04"/Km 0:01:00
20 847 Claudia Solis Ramos 1:24:06 8'24"/Km 0:03:18
21 862 Karyme Forges Gonzalez 1:25:44 8'34"/Km 0:01:38
22 876 Alma Angélica Tolentino Gil 1:26:12 8'37"/Km 0:00:28
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Resultados Oficial 10K mﬂ

25K Domingo Ritmo Diferencia

23 659 1:26:21 8'38"/Km

24 uarez 1:29:14 8'55"/Km
25 Annette hel Mufioz Bringas 1:29:19 8'55"/Km
26 Jizelle Gutierrez 1:30:44 9'04"/Km
27 Anais Sotelo Burke 1:34:53 929"Km

28
28
29

Leylin Adilene Suazo Estrella Suazo Estrella 1:36:24 9'3 _K
9'44"/Km

Astrid Avila Anguiano
Maria Magdalena Martinez Cortez

30 Lizette Ibarra 9'61"/Km
31 Ana lvonne Ruiz Diaz 9'563"/Km
32 Isabella Sanchez Y Santana 10'01"/Km
33 814  Erika Gonzalez Gutiérrez 10'14"/Km

34 10'17"/Km
10'17"/Km
10'27"/Km

Paola Fernanda Bustamante Cabrera 10'28"/Km
Alejandra Aguilar Montes Maria 10'28"/Km
Costanza Villella 10'30"/Km
Chaste Alejandra Encinas 10'42"/Km
Kaory Quiroz Rincon 10'48"/Km
Karla Dafne Sendeja Reyna ) j.glf'g"/Km
Guadalupe Ross Duarte G 991337Km
N Vivies Guarrero Maries m1i"2“'44"/Km

Valeria Guerrero Martinez 12'44"/Km
13'02"/Km
13'51"/Km

16'17"/Km

Lidia Elvira Fierros Maldonado
Maria Duarte Sanchez

Darah Josemaria Evelina
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